

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 56 of 2010

(Anil Shankarrao Gole vrs. The State of Mah and others)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 928 of 2010

(The New India Assurance Co. Ltd vrs. Manoj W Bulbule and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 997 of 2010

(United India Insurance Co. vrs. Vinayak B. Shelke and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 290 of 2011

(M.S.R.T.C. vrs. Mohd. Arif Sk. Dawood)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 399 of 2011

(Ashok U. Kotech vrs. State of Mah and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 652 of 2011

(National Insurance Co.Ltd vrs. Rambhau D. Bhat and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 655 of 2011

(National Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Sheshrao A. Kakde thr L.Rs and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 656 of 2011

(National Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Devendra P. Bhoyar and anr.)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 896 of 2011

(W.C.L. vrs. Shamrao B. Nagture and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 278 of 2012

(Sanjay M Belsare vrs. Dilip J Durgey and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 392 of 2012

(Chief Officer M.C. Khamgaon vrs. Dr.Sanjeev N. Rathod and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 491 of 2012

(M.I.D.C. vrs. Anjanabai A. Ramteke)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 573 of 2012

(United India Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Prabhakar M. Bithare and ors)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 643 of 2012

(V.I.D.C. vrs. Bhikaji S Atole)

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO. 767 of 2012*(V.I.D.C. vrs. Sukhadeo S. Dutonde)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 782 of 2012***(V.I.D.C. vrs. Samadhan B. Surve and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 824 of 2012***(Sudhakar Dewaji Dhole vrs. State of Mah and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 831 of 2012***(Ex.Engr. Upper Wardha Dam vrs. Bhaurao N. Ajmire and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 858 of 2012***(V.I.D.C. vrs. Shivaji N. Jadhav and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 860 of 2012***(W.C.L. vrs. Vijay D. Patil and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 928 of 2012***(V.I.D.C. vrs. Ramkishan G Rathi and anr)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 995 of 2012***(Ex.Engr V.I.D.C. vrs. Jagganath M. Gulhane and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 1057 of 2012***(Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Jugalkishor H. Laddha and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 309 of 2013***(M.I.D.C vrs. Bhaskar S. Lonare and ors)***AND****FIRST APPEAL NO. 1137 of 2013***(Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd vrs. Sudhakar D. Dange and ors)*

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.**DATE: 22nd JANUARY, 2016.**

In all these matters, twelve months time
is granted to file private paper book, failing which
the costs of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the

High Court Legal Services Sub Committee,
Nagpur.

JUDGE

Rvjalit